
Mantova 20 10 19 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 37 QUARTI Y. - KTM 1:48.935
Miglior T.

1 1:50.054 09:54:24.159

2 2:30.970 09:56:55.129

3 1:49.100 09:58:44.229

4 4:49.658 10:03:33.887

5 1:48.935 10:05:22.822

 Po. 2 - # 3 LENTINI A. - TM + 00.391
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.438 09:54:12.431

2 3:50.073 09:58:02.504

3 1:50.618 09:59:53.122

4 2:47.311 10:02:40.433

5 1:50.444 10:04:30.877

6 2:09.205 10:06:40.082

7 1:49.326 10:08:29.408

 Po. 3 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 00.834
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.833 09:55:56.877

2 7:43.535 10:03:40.412

3 1:49.769 10:05:30.181

4 2:05.762 10:07:35.943

 Po. 4 - # 737 LEONI M. - KTM + 02.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.069 09:56:10.879

2 1:54.429 09:58:05.308

3 2:28.778 10:00:34.086

4 1:51.967 10:02:26.053

5 2:18.586 10:04:44.639

6 1:51.417 10:06:36.056

7 2:21.368 10:08:57.424

 Po. 5 - # 40 GIPPONI N. - Yamaha + 02.533
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.218 09:54:09.888

2 1:51.879 09:56:01.767

3 3:07.369 09:59:09.136

4 1:51.468 10:01:00.604

5 1:59.044 10:02:59.648

6 1:52.302 10:04:51.950

7 2:11.450 10:07:03.400

 Po. 6 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 03.252
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.187 09:54:23.598

2 2:07.873 09:56:31.471

3 1:52.311 09:58:23.782

4 3:13.454 10:01:37.236

5 1:52.974 10:03:30.210

6 1:59.293 10:05:29.503

7 2:20.117 10:07:49.620

 Po. 7 - # 821 GUATTA S. - Suzuki + 04.759
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.451 09:55:40.070

2 1:54.182 09:57:34.252

3 3:13.247 10:00:47.499

4 1:53.945 10:02:41.444

5 2:07.758 10:04:49.202

6 1:53.694 10:06:42.896

 Po. 8 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. - Husqvarna + 04.810
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.549 09:56:38.726

2 2:18.191 09:58:56.917

3 1:54.964 10:00:51.881

4 2:31.129 10:03:23.010

5 1:53.745 10:05:16.755

6 2:39.595 10:07:56.350

 Po. 9 - # 581 D`ADDATO D. - Honda + 05.400
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.335 09:56:13.394

2 1:55.316 09:58:08.710

3 2:00.334 10:00:09.044

4 2:00.268 10:02:09.312

5 2:01.006 10:04:10.318

6 2:01.541 10:06:11.859

7 2:01.618 10:08:13.477

 Po. 10 - # 718 MUSSO D. - Husqvarna + 06.178
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.139 09:55:43.143

2 4:44.144 10:00:27.287

3 1:55.113 10:02:22.400

 Po. 11 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki + 07.037
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.972 09:55:10.360

2 2:26.581 09:57:36.941

3 1:56.874 09:59:33.815

4 2:59.163 10:02:32.978

5 1:56.324 10:04:29.302

6 2:27.677 10:06:56.979

 Po. 12 - # 620 BUGATTI A. - Yamaha + 07.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.657 09:55:13.784

2 2:40.338 09:57:54.122

3 1:58.705 09:59:52.827

4 2:37.359 10:02:30.186

5 1:58.829 10:04:29.015

6 3:59.370 10:08:28.385

 Po. 13 - # 21 QUARTI L. - Suzuki + 07.812
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.747 09:55:25.860

2 2:37.568 09:58:03.428

3 1:57.392 10:00:00.820

4 3:42.191 10:03:43.011

5 1:57.625 10:05:40.636

 Po. 14 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM + 08.054
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.977 09:55:33.461

2 2:14.563 09:57:48.024

3 1:57.692 09:59:45.716

4 2:08.745 10:01:54.461

5 1:56.989 10:03:51.450

6 2:06.647 10:05:58.097

7 2:00.701 10:07:58.798

 Po. 15 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. - Husqvarna + 08.075
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.424 09:55:17.379

2 1:57.010 09:57:14.389

3 1:57.780 09:59:12.169

4 4:00.288 10:03:12.457

5 2:30.847 10:05:43.304

6 1:58.680 10:07:41.984

Fastest lap: 1:48.935 
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Mantova 20 10 19 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 742 CARPI M. - Husqvarna + 08.115
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.540 09:55:22.820

2 2:23.833 09:57:46.653

3 1:57.206 09:59:43.859

4 2:07.523 10:01:51.382

5 1:57.357 10:03:48.739

6 2:18.279 10:06:07.018

7 1:57.050 10:08:04.068

 Po. 17 - # 8 CORTESI L. - KTM + 09.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.459 09:55:33.053

2 1:59.153 09:57:32.206

3 1:59.016 09:59:31.222

4 1:59.395 10:01:30.617

5 2:30.591 10:04:01.208

6 1:59.611 10:06:00.819

7 1:58.852 10:07:59.671

 Po. 18 - # 277 PEZZOTTI M. - Honda + 13.819
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.661 09:55:48.297

2 2:24.568 09:58:12.865

3 2:42.655 10:00:55.520

4 2:06.426 10:03:01.946

5 2:25.996 10:05:27.942

6 2:02.754 10:07:30.696

 Po. 19 - # 201 FACCHINETTI P. - Yamaha + 14.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.366 09:55:12.341

2 2:29.626 09:57:41.967

3 3:21.676 10:01:03.643

4 2:42.262 10:03:45.905

5 2:03.168 10:05:49.073

6 2:22.051 10:08:11.124

 Po. 20 - # 767 RUMMOLO A. - Yamaha + 21.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.181 09:56:02.562

2 2:17.521 09:58:20.083

3 2:10.495 10:00:30.578

4 2:15.227 10:02:45.805

5 2:11.162 10:04:56.967

6 2:48.925 10:07:45.892

Fastest lap: 1:48.935 
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